Vista Homes Detailed Attendance REpom Date: 07-Jun-13  To Date: 7/6/13

Date In 1) Name Cont  Type SkillT Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
07-Jun-13  6:00 1090 DinaBandhu RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
07-Jun-13  6:00 1088 Jana RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
07-Jun-13 * 6:00 1110 Govinda RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 A On Ac. 600
07-Jun-13  6:00 1089 Nabi RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 A On Ac. 600
07-Jun-13 . 6:00 1026 Raju RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
07-Jun-13  6:01 1087 Santosh RBR = CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
07-Jun-13  6:01 1007 B.Srinu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 15 A On Ac. 390
07-Jun-13 . 6:01 1112 Vijay RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
07-Jun-13  6:01 1085 Srinu RBR = CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 A On Ac. 600
07-Jun-13  6:01 1177 K.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
07-Jun-13° 6:02 1115 - Lingam RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
07-Jun-13  6:02 1179 M.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 A On Ac. 450
07-Jun-13  6:02 1181 " J.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
07-Jun-13  6:02 1176 K.Balaiah RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
07-Jun-13  6:02 1249 Suresh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
07-Jun-13  6:03 1236 Lakhi BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
07-Jun-13  6:03 1235 Raghu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
07-Jun-13  6:03 1150 CHMallesh  BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 450
07-Jun-13  6:03 1141 A.Ganesh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 1 On Ac. 600
07-Jun-13  6:03 1243 Anjaneylu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
07-Jun-13  6:04 1244 Lakhan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 600
07-Jun-13  6:04 1140 Kurma Rao BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 600
07-Jun-13  6:04 1252 Swamy BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 600
07-Jun-13 . 6:04 1148 B.BabuRao BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 600
07-Jun-13  6:04 1254 Sailu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 450
07-Jun-13  6:05 1149 AXKrishna BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 1 On Ac. 450
07-Jun-13°  6:05 1144 D.Suri BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 450
07-Jun-13  6:05 1145 T.Ramesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
07-Jun-13-  6:05 1253 Madhu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 1 On Ac. 450
07-Jun-13  6:05 1255 Shaker BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 450
07-Jun-13  6:06 1142 B Krishna BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 1 On Ac. 450
07-Jun-13  6:06 1146 T.Lokesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 1 On Ac. 450
07-Jun-13  6:06 1258 L.Raju LR ELE MA 350 18:00 151 On Ac. 525
07-Jun-13  6:06 1260 X Nagaraj LR ELE MA 350 18:00 151 On Ac. 525
07-Jun-13  6:06 1259 Mahesh LR ELE MA 350 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 525
07-Jun-13  9:00 1196 Rajesh KAI CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
07-Jun-13  9:00 1206 Guddu ARJ CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
07-Jun-13  9:00 1205 Guddu ARJ CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
07-Jun-13  9:00 1212 Dhannu ARJ CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
07-Jun-13  9:00 1211 Sunitha ARJ CIv FH 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
07-Jun-13  9:01 1194 Kamlesh KAI CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
07-Jun-13. 9:01 1200 Domash KAl CIv MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
07-Jun-13° - 9:01 1042 - Markhan KAI CIv MH 250 18:00 1 CA 250
07-Jun-13  9:01 1215 Latha KAI CIV FH 200 18:00 1 CA nAc.CHE@(KED:
07-Jun-13  9:01 1197 Manoj KAI CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA “@‘Uhﬁty 4 OQuantity
07-Jun-13  9:02 1032 Sandeep RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 1 A né\‘gud/ 1 e ‘g}gsa
07-Jun-13  9:02 1190 Yenkatamma RBR CEN FH 200 18:00 1 A < 0 ’
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Date In 1) Name Cont  Type Skillt.  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

07-Jun-13  9:02 1184 Sujatha RBR CEN FH 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200

07-Jun-13 9:02 1060 Iilesh Mah WEL MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350

07-Jun-13  9:03 1217 Pasha Mah WEL MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350

07-Jun-13  9:03 1172 Manyem MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 A Job Work 260

07-Jun-13  9:03 1231 ~ Balreddy Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 A On Ac. 350

07-Jun-13 . 9:03 1050 - Hari Krishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 A On Ac. 350

07-Jun-13 - 9:03 1051 RamaKrishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 A On Ac. 350

07-Jun-13  9:04 1005 D.Suman MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260

07-Jun-13 ~ 9:04 1017 D.maruni MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 A Job Work 230

07-Jun-13  9:04 1096 Lingaliah MAN = EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA Dept. 260

07-Jun-13  9:04 1220 Ishwaria MAN. EAR FH 230 18:00 1 CA Dept. 230

07-Jun-13  9:04 1225 Bhagwanth MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260

07-Jun-13  9:05 1006 D.RaviNayak MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260

07-Jun-13  9:05 1001 Badru MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260

07-Jun-13  9:05 1010 D.Pul sing MAN - EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260

07-Jun-13  9:05 1003 D.Srinu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260

07-Jun-13  9:05 1167 G.Hariya MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260

07-Jun-13  9:06 1267 B.Ram MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260

07-Jun-13 ' 9:06 1265 V.Raju MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260

07-Jun-13  9:06 1079 Anjaneyulu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260

07-Jun-13 ~ 9:06 1226 Channama MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B OnAc. 230

07-Jun-13  9:06 1015 B.Aruna MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230

07-Jun-13  9:07 1018 D.Rangamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B On Ac. 230

07-Jun-13  9:07 1135 AnitaD MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B On Ac. 230

07-Jun-13  9:07 1168 Anjamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230

07-Jun-13  9:07 1269 V.Radha MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B On Ac. 230

07-Jun-13  9:07 1219 Krishnavani MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B On Ac. 230

07-Jun-13  9:08 1137 Kala MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230

07-Jun-13  9:08 1134 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230

07-Jun-13°  9:08 1271 Komalamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230

07-Jun-13  9:08 1266 Sunitha MAN - EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230

07-Jun-13  9:08 1268 Shanthama MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
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Vista Homes Detailed Attendance REpom Date: 08-Jun-13  To Date: 8/6/13

-

Date In D Name ‘Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-Jun-13° ~ 9:00 1194 Kamlesh KAI Crv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
08-Jun-13  9:00 1197 Manoj KAI CIvV MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
08-Jun-13 ~ 9:00° 1196 Rajesh KAl Crv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
08-Jun-13° 9:00 1200 Domash KAI CIv MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
08-Jun-13 - 9:00 1160  Suni KAI CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
08-Jun-13  9:01 1042 Markhan KAI CIv MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
08-Jun-13  9:01 1215 Latha KAI CIv FH 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
08-Jun-13  9:01 1072 Sugi KAI CLIv FH 200 18:00 1. CA On Ac. 200
08-Jun-13- 9:01 1212 Dhannu ARJ CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
08-Jun-13  9:01 1205 Guddu ARJ CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
08-Jun-13  9:02 1211 Sunitha ARJ CIv FH 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 200
08-Jun-13  9:02 1231 Balreddy Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 A On Ac. 350
08-Jun-13 ~ 9:02 1050 Hari Krishna - Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 A On Ac. 350
08-Jun-13  9:02 1260 K.Nagaraj LR ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
08-Jun-13  9:02 1051 = Rama Krishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 A On Ac. 350
08-Jun-13  9:03 1063 Raju HAN PAI MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
08-Jun-13  9:03 1064 Rahul HAN  PAI MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
08-Jun-13  9:03 1282 Balram KK HAC MH 260 18:00 11 On Ac. 260
08-Jun-13  9:03 1284 -G.Srinu KK HAC MH 260 18:00 11 On Ac. 260
08-Jun-13  9:03 1283  Baghi KK HAC FH 230 18:00 11 On Ac. 230
08-Jun-13  9:04 1096 ' Lingaliah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260
08-Jun-13  9:04 1267 B.Ram MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
08-Jun-13  9:04 1060 Illesh Mah  WEL MA 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 350
08-Jun-13 ' 9:04 1217 Pasha Mah -~ WEL MA 350 18:00 1. CA Job Work 350
08-Jun-13  9:04 1220 Ishwaria MAN  EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
08-Jun-13  9:05 1133 DurgaJ MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260
08-Jun-13  9:05 1003 D.Srinu MAN  EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
08-Jun-13  9:05 1265 V.Raju MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
08-Jun-13  9:05 1225 Bhagwanth MAN - EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
08-Jun-13  9:05 1001 Badru MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260
08-Jun-13 9:06 1172 Manyem MAN" EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
08-Jun-13  9:06 1167 G.Hariya MAN - EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
08-Jun-13  9:06 1079 Anjaneyulu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
08-Jun-13  9:06 1010 D.Pulsing MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
08-Jun-13  9:06 1268 Shanthama MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B On Ac. 230
08-Jun-13  9:07 1134 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
08-Jun-13  9:07 1168 Anjamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
08-Jun-13  9:07 1269 V.Radha MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
08-Jun-13  9:07 1135 AnitaD MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B On Ac. 230
08-Jun-13  9:07 1166 B.Nila MAN - EAR FH 230 18:00 1B On Ac. 230
08-Jun-13  9:08 1271 Komalamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B On Ac. 230
08-Jun-13  9:08 1219 Krishnavani © MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B On Ac. 230
08-Jun-13  9:08 1226 Channama MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
08-Jun-13  9:08 1017 D.maruni MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B On Ac. 230
08-Jun-13  9:08 1018 D.Rangamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
08-Jun-13  9:09 1000 G.Mannem MAN EAR CT 350 12:30 1 B On Ac. 350
08-Jun-13. ..9:09 1015 B.Aruna MA EAR FH 230 18:00 B On Ac. 230
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Date In ID Name Cont - Type Skilt. Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

08-Jun-13  9:09 1137 Kala MAN EAR

FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
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Vista Homes Detailed Attendance REpom Date: 09-Jun-13  To Date: 9/6/13

PUE

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
09-Jun-13 ~ 6:00 1088 Jana RBR. CEN MA 400 14:00 1 A On Ac. 400
09-Jun-13  6:00 1090 DinaBandhu RBR CEN MA 400 14:00 1 A On Ac. 400
09-Jun-13 6:00 1026 Raju RBR  CEN MA 400 14:00 1A On Ac. 400
09-Jun-13°  6:00 1087 Santosh RBR CEN MA 400 14:00 1 A On Ac. 400
09-Jun-13  6:00 1110 Govinda RBR CEN MA 400 14:00 1 A On Ac. 400
09-Jun-13  6:01 1112 Vijay RBR CEN MA 400 14:00 1 A On Ac. 400
09-Jun-13  6:01 1085 Srinu RBR  CEN MA 400 14:00 1 A On Ac. 400
09-Jun-13  6:01 1089 Nabi RBR CEN MA 400 14:00 1 A On Ac. 400
09-Jun-13 -~ 6:01 1176 K.Balaiah RBR = CEN MH 300 14:00 1 A On Ac. 300
09-Jun-13  6:01 1181 J.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 14:00 1 A On Ac. 300
09-Jun-13  6:02 1177 K.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 14:00 1 A On Ac. 300
09-Jun-13°  6:02 1115 Lingam RBR CEN MH 300 14:00 1 A On Ac. 300
09-Jun-13 ~ 6:02 1184 Sujatha RBR CEN FH 200 14:00 1 A On Ac. 200
09-Jun-13  6:02 1190 Yenkatamma RBR CEN FH 200 14:00 1 A On Ac. 200
09-Jun-13  6:02 1179 M.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 14:00 1A On Ac. 300
09-Jun-13  6:03 1244 Lakhan BIK CEN MA 400 14:00 11 On Ac. 400
09-Jun-13  6:03 1234 Nagraj BIK CEN MA 400 14:00 11 On Ac. 400
09-Jun-13  6:03 1150 CH Mallesh  BIK CEN MH 300 14:00 11 On Ac. 300
09-Jun-13 ~ 6:03 1255 Shaker BIK CEN MH 300 14:00 11 On Ac. 300
09-Jun-13  6:03 1142 . B.Krishna BIK CEN MH 300 14:00 11 On Ac. 300
09-Jun-13  6:04 1253 Madhu BIK CEN MH 300 14:00 11 On Ac. 300
09-Jun-13  6:04 1149 A Krishna BIK CEN MH 300 14:00 11 On Ac. 300
09-Jun-13  6:04 1144 D.Suri BIK CEN MH 300 14:00 11 On Ac. 300
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Vista Homes Detailed Attendance REpom Date: 10-Jun-13  To Date: 10/6/13

Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Jun-13  6:00 1090 DinaBandhu RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
10-Jun-13 ~ 6:00 1088 Jana RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 A On Ac. 600
10-Jun-13  6:00 1112 Vijay RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 A On Ac. 600
10-Jun-13  6:00 1085 Srinu RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
10-Jun-13  6:00 1026 Raju RBR ' CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
10-Jun-13 ~ 6:01 1181 JRamulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 A On Ac. 450
10-Jun-13  6:01 1179 M.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 A On Ac. 450
10-Jun-13  6:01 1176 K:Balaiah RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 A On Ac. 450
10-Jun-13  6:01 1089 Nabi RBR - CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
10-Jun-13  6:01 1115 Lingam RBR - CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 A On Ac. 450
10-Jun-13° 6:02 1177 K.Ramulu RBR . CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 A On Ac. 450
10-Jun-13  6:02 1236 Lakhi BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
10-Jun-13 -~ 6:02 1243 Anjaneylu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 600
10-Jun-13  6:02 1252 Swamy BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
10-jun-13  6:02 1140 Kurma Rao BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
10-Jun-13  6:03 1234 Nagraj BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
10-Jun-13° 6:03 1244 Lakhan BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 600
10-Jun-13  6:03 1148 B.Babu Rao BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
10-Jun-13  6:03 1147 A.Mohan BIK CEN MA 400 -18:00 151 On Ac. 600
10-Jun-13  6:03 1150 CH Mallesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 1 On Ac. 450
10-Jun-13 6:04 1255 Shaker BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 1 On Ac. 450
10-Jun-13- 6:04 1142 BKrishna BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
10-Jun-13  6:04 1149 AKrishna BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
10-Jun-13 6:04 1254 Sailu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
10-Jun-13  6:04 1146 T.Lokesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
10-Jun-13 9:00 1196 Rajesh KAT Ccv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
10-Jun-13 9:00 1042 Markhan KA1 CIv MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
10-Jun-13  9:00 1160 Suni KAI CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
10-Jun-13  9:00 1039 Nandu KAI CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
10-Jun-13  9:00 1197 Manoj KAI CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
10-Jun-13  9:01 1072 Sugi KAI CIv FH 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
10-Jun-13  9:01 1215 Latha KAI CIv FH 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
10-Jun-13.  9:01 1211 Sunitha ARJ CIv FH 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
10-Jun-13  9:01 1206 Guddu ARJ Clv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
10-Jun-13  9:01 1205 Guddu ARJ CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
10-Jun-13  9:02 1284 G.Srinu KK HAC MH 260 18:00 11 On Ac. 260
10-Jun-13  9:02 1282 Balram KK HAC MH 260 18:00 11 On Ac. 260
10-Jun-13  9:02 1283 Baghi KK HAC FH 230 18:00 11 On Ac. 230
10-Jun-13  9:02 1087 Santosh RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1 A On Ac. 400
10-Jun-13. 9:02 1212 Dhannu ARJ CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
10-Jun-13 - 9:03 1190 Yenkatamma RBR  CEN FH 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
10-Jun-13  9:03 1184 Sujatha RBR CEN FH 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
10-Jun-13  9:03 1050 HariKrishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 A On Ac. 350
10-Jun-13  9:03 1051 RamaKrishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 A On Ac. 350
10-Jun-13  9:03 1217 Pasha Mah WEL MA 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 350
10-Jun-13  9:04 1096 Lingaliah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA Dept,

10-Jun-13  9:04 1225 Bhagwanth MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B onAf CHECKED-
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

STh HOMES |

¢
§
M

10-Jun-13  9:04 1220 Ishwaria MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B Dept. 230
10-Jun-13  9:04 1060 Iilesh Mah  WEL MA 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 350
10-Jun-13°  9:04 1270 Swraya MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
10-Jun-13 * 9:05 1133 Durga.j MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
10-Jun-13  9:05 1010 D.Pul sing MAN EAR- MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260
10-Jun-13  9:05 1005 D.Suman MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
10-Jun-13 - 9:05 1167 G.Hariya MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260
10-Jun-13  9:05 1267 B.Ram MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260
10-Jun-13  9:06 1226 Channama MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
10-Jun-13  9:06 1001 Badru MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
10-Jun-13  9:06 1020 B.Sita Ram MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
10-Jun-13 . - 9:06 1172 Manyem MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
10-Jun-13  9:06 1003 D.Srinu MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
10-Jun-13° 9:07 1268 Shanthama MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
10-Jun-13 - 9:07 1219 Krishnavani MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
10-Jun-13  9:07 1018 D.Rangamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B On Ac. 230
10-Jun-13 - 9:07 1015 B.Aruna MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
10-Jun-13  9:07 1168 Anjamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
10-Jun-13 * 9:08 1017 D.maruni MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B On Ac. 230
10-Jun-13  9:08 1173 G.Anjamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
10-Jun-13  9:08 1135 Anita.D MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
10-Jun-13  -9:08 1134 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
10-Jun-13  9:08 1016 B.Kaila MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
10-Jun-13  9:09 1038 ' Kailash Pandy KAI CIv HM 390 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 390
10-Jun-13  9:09 1271 Komalamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
10-Jun-13  9:09 1269 V.Radha MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
10-Jun-13 9:09 1281 KXKrishna KK HAC CT 350 12:30 11 On Ac. 350
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Vista Homes Detailed Attendance REpom Date: 11-Jun-13  To Date: 11/6/13

PR

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
I1-Jun-13  6:00 1112 Vijay RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 Club On Ac. 600
11-Jun-13  6:00 1089 Nabi RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 Club On Ac. 600
11-Jun-13  6:00 1085 Srinu RBR = CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 Club On Ac. 600
11-Jun-13  6:00 1181 J.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 Club On Ac. 450
11-Jun-13  6:00 1088 Jana RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 Club On Ac. 600
11-Jun-13  6:01 1176 K.Balaiah RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 Club On Ac. 450
11-Jun-13.  6:01 1115 Lingam RBR' CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 Club On Ac. 450
11-Jun-13 - 6:01 1179 - M.Ramulu RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 L5 Club On Ac. 450
11-Jun-13 . 6:01 1177 KRamulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 Club On Ac. 450
11-Jun-13 = 6:01 1249 Suresh BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 I On Ac. 600
11-Jun-13 . 6:02 1250 - Chandraiah BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
11-Jun-13 - 6:02 1144 D.Suri BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
11-Jun-13  6:02 1235 Raghu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 600
11-Jun-13 . 6:02 1143 Manamadha BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
11-Jun-13 - 6:02 1245 Narshima BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
11-Jun-13  6:03 1254 Sailu BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 1.5 1 On Ac. 450
11-Jun-13  6:03 1146 T.Lokesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 450
11-Jun-13  6:03 1142 B.Krishna BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
11-Jun-13°  6:03 1149 A Krishna BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 450
11-Jun-13°  9:00 1039 Nandu KAI CcIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
11-Jun-13  9:00 1042 Markhan KAI CIv MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
11-Jun-13 - 9:00 1197 Manoj KAI CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
11-Jun-13 9:00 1196 Rajesh KAIL Clv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
11-Jun-13.  9:00 1160 Suni KAI CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
11-Jun-13- 9:01 1212 Dhannu ARJ CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
11-Jun-13  9:01 1200 Domash KAI CIv MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
11-Jun-13- .. 9:01 1072 Sugi KAI CIv FH 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
‘11-Jun-13  '9:01 1206 Guddu ARJ CIv MA 400 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 400
11-Jun-13  9:01 1215 Latha KAI Crv FH 200 18500 1 CA On Ac. 200
11:Jun-13 . 9:02 1211 Sunitha ARJ CIv FH 200 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 200
11-Jun-13  9:02° 1087 Santosh RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1 A On Ac. 400
11-Jun-13  9:02 1184 Sujatha RBR  CEN FH 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
11-Jun-13  9:02 1190 Yenkatamma RBR CEN FH 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
11-Jun-13  9:02 1243 Anjaneylu BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 11 On Ac. 400
11-Jun-13- 9:03 1145 T.Ramesh BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 On Ac. 300
11-Jun-13 -~ 9:03 1096 Lingaliah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA Dept. 260
11-Jun-13  9:03 1220 Ishwaria MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 CA Dept. 230
11-Jun-13 ~ 9:03 1017 D.maruni MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 CA Dept. 230
11-Jun-13  9:03 1173 G.Anjamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 CA Dept. 230
11-Jun-13°  9:04 1050 Hari Krishna - Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
11-Jun-13  9:04 1114 Balakrisha RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 1 Club On Ac. 300
11-Jun-13- 9:04 1051 RamaKrishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA D 350
11-Jun=13  9:04 1268 - Shanthama MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B . CHEZ@KED:
H-Jun-13  9:04 1225 Bhagwanth MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1B O AQuﬁlity 26 Quantity
11-Jun-13  9:04 1113 Upender RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 1 Club )
11-Jun-13° 9:05 1174 Ramu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 1 Club O] A%y: /‘(30 Dt: B/’é‘“

11-Jun-13  9:05 1175 Tirupathi RBR CEN MH  ,--300-18:00 o..].C tac VISTAHOMES
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

11-Jun-13 - 9:05 1178 Niranjan RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
11-Jun-13  9:05 1182 N.Ramulu RBR  CEN MH 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
11-Jun-13 ~ 9:05 1187 Pentamma RBR CEN FH 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
11-Jun-13  9:06 1091 Laxmi RBR CEN FH 200 18:00 1 Club On Ac. 200
11-Jun-13  9:06 1092 Bhanu RBR = CEN FH 200 18:00 1 Club On Ac. 200
11-Jun-13  9:06- 1093 Yogi RBR. CEN FH 200 18:00 1 Club On Ac. 200
I1-Jun-13  '9:06 1094 Yammamma RBR CEN FH 200 18:00 1 Club On Ac. 200
11-Jun-13  9:06 1060 Illesh Mah WEL MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
11-Jun-13 -~ 9:07 1217 Pasha Mah WEL MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
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Vista Homes Detailed Attendance REpom Date: 12-Jun-13

i

Date
12:Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13

12-Jun-13

12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13
12-Jun-13

In

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

16:01

6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:03
9:00

- 9:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03

~9:03

9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05

D
1088
1087
1112
1089
1026
1176
1115
1181
1085
1179
1177
1190
1184
1245
1250
1144
1149
1143
1235
1146
1212
1206
1211
1281
1282
1283
1224
1060
1284
1217
1258
1260
1050
1051
1231
1079
1063
1062
1220
1064
1007
1267
1225
1001
1018
1173
1287

Name

Jana
Santosh
Vijay
Nabi

Raju
K.Balaiah
Lingam
J.Ramulu
Srinu
M.Ramulu
K.Ramulu

Yenkatamma

. Sujatha

Narshima
Chandraiah
D.Suri

A Krishna
Manamadha
Raghu
T.Lokesh
Dhannu
Guddu
Sunitha

K Krishna
Balram
Baghi
Dasthagiri
Illesh
G.Srinn
Pasha
L.Raju
K.Nagaraj
Hari Krishna
Rama Krishna
Balreddy
Anjaneyulu
Raju
B.Hanmanth
Ishwaria
Rahul
B.Srinu
B.Ram
Bhagwanth
Badru
D.Rangamma
G.Anjamma

Nandhu Ram RKP

Cont

KK

Mah
Mah
KK

Mah

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN

Type
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
Civ
CIv
cv

WEL

WEL
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
EAR
PAI
PAI
EAR
PAI
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

Clv

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
FH
FH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
FH
CT
MH
FH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
CT
FH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
MA

To Date:

Wage
400
400
400
400
400
300
300
300
400
300
300
200
200
400
400
300
300
400
400
300
400
400
200
350
260
230
250
350
260
350
350
350
350
350
350
260
350
400
230
350
260
260
260
260
230
230
400

18:00

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

12/6/13

Attn
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

Block

O 00
> >

Paym
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.

Ac.

ent  Amount
600
600
600
600
600
450
450
450
600
450
450
300
300
600
600
450
450
600
600
450
400
400
200
350
260
230
250
350
260
350
350
350
350
350
350
260
350
400
230

CHE®KED:

i

Auality 2

Quantity

IE{)’&)};‘/ L4 D (812

VISTA)JOMES

On Ac.
On Ac.

230
400
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Vista Homes Detailed Attendance REpom Date: 13-Jun-13  To Date: 13/6/13

Sy

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill 'Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Jun-13 6:00 1088 Jana RBR © CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
13-Jun-13 - -6:00: 1087 Santosh RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 15 A On Ac. 600
13-Jun-13  6:00 1179 M.Ramulu RBR - CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
13-Jun-13  6:00 1115 Lingam RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
13-Jun-13  6:00 1026 Raju RBR CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 A On Ac. 600
13-Jun-13  6:01 1178 Niranjan RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
13-Jun-13  6:01 1190 Yenkatamma RBR CEN FH 200 18:00 15 A On Ac. 300
13-Jun-13 - 6:01 1177 K.Ramulu RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
13-Jun-13 . 6:01 1181 J.Ramuly RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
13-Jun-13 6:01 1176 K Balaiah RBR CEN MH 300 18:00 15 A On Ac. 450
13-Jun-13 '6:02 1143 Manamadha BIK CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac. 600
13-Jun-13  6:02 1147 = A.Mohan BIK ~~ CEN MA 400 18:00 151 On Ac: 600
13-Jun-13 ~ 6:02 1142 B:Krishna BIK  CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
13-Jun-13  6:02 1144 D.Sori BIK CEN MH 300 18:00 151 On Ac. 450
[3-Jun-13  6:02 1235 Raghu BIK  CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 1 On Ac. 600
13<Jun-13 . 6:03 1149 AKrishia BIK - -CEN MH 300 18:00 15 1 On Ac. 450
13-Jun-13  9:00 1206 Guddu ARJ  CIV MA 400 18:00 1 A On Ac. 400
13-Jun-13°  9:00- 1213 Kavitha AR]  CIV FH 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
13-Jun-13  9:00 1205 Guddu AR]  CIV MA 400 18:00 1 A On Ac. 400
13-Jun-13  9:00 1212 Dhannu ARJ  CIV MA 400 18:00 1 A On Ac. 400
13-Jun-13  9:00 1211 Sunitha ARJ  CIV FH 200 18:00 1A On Ac. 200
13-Jun-13  9:01 1294 Mahesh RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 11 On Ac. 400
13-Jun-13. 9:01 1295 Somnanth RKP  CIV MA 400 18:00 11 On Ac. 400
13-Jun-13 . - 9:01 1292 Kamlesh RKP  CIV MA 400 18:00 11 On Ac. 400
13-Jun-13 9:01 1289 Manoj RKP  CIV MA 400 18:00 11 On Ac. 400
13-Jun-13  9:01 1290 Kamlesh RKP  CIV MA 400 18:00 11 On Ac. 400
13-Jun-13 . 9:02- 1288  Samir RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 11 On Ac. 400
13-Jun-13 9:02 1296 Naveen RKP = CIV MH 250 18:00 11 On Ac. 250
13-Jun-13  9:02 1299 Manrakhan RKP  CIV MH 250 18:00 11 On Ac. 250
13-Jun-13  9:02 1287 NandhuRam RKP CIV MA 400 18:00 11 On Ac. 400
13-Jun-13  9:02 1293 Rajesh RKP  CIV MA 400 18:00 11 On Ac. 400
13-Jun-13 . 9:03. 1297 Mohan RKP  CIV MH 250 18:00 11 On Ac: 250
13-Jun-13  9:03 1298 Vishnu RKP  CIV MH 250 18:00 11 On Ac. 250
13-Jun-13 - -9:03 1302 - Prabhthi RKP CIV FH 200 18:00 11 On Ac. 200
13-Jun-13  9:03 1303 Padma RKP CIV FH 200 18:00 11 On Ac. 200
13-Jun-13  9:03 1300 Sabitha RKP CIV FH 200 18:00 11 On Ac. 200
13-Jun-13  9:04 1283 Baghi KK HAC . FH 230 18:00 1 A On Ac. 230
13-Jun-13  9:04 1281 K Krishna KK HAC CT 350 18:00 I A On Ac. 350
13-Jun-13. 9:04 1282 Balram KK HAC  MH 260 18:00 I A On Ac. 260
13-Jun-13 . - 9:04 1284 G.Srinu KK HAC MH 260 18:00 1 A On Ac. 260
13-Jun-13 - 9:04 1301 Prabha RKP  CIV FH 200 18:00 11 .
13-Jun-13 9:05 1150 CHMallessh BIK  CEN MH 300 18:00 11 OnQHEcm(ED: }
13-Jun-13 9:05 1254  Sailu BK CEN MH 300 18:00 11 Quadity Quantity |
13-Jun-13- ~ 9:05 1085 Srinu RBR  CEN MA 400 18:00 11 é))r}_% 4 Ot: ’37,’6”3"‘
13-Jun-13 ~ 9:05 1050 HariKrishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 1 CA ok 330, .
13-Jun-13  9:05 1051 RamaKrishna Bal ELE MA 350 18:00 I CA __D‘};CHST:‘;\__HQMES
1 CA Dept. 350

13-Jun-13 9:06 1231 Balreddy Bal ELE MA 350 18:00

e i SN AT
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Jun-13 - 9:06 1285 RekhaPande RKP CIV CT 400 18:00 1 A On Ac. 400
13-Jun-13 ~ 9:06 1203 S.Arjun ARJ CcIv CT 400 18:00 11 On Ac. 400
13-Jun-13 © 9:06 1060 Illesh Mah  WEL MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
13-Jun-13  9:06 1217 Pasha Mah  WEL MA 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
13-Jun-13 - 9:07 1172 Manyem MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
13-Jun-13 .~ 9:07 1096 Lingaliah MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CcA Dept. 260
13-Jun-13 -~ 9:07 1220 Ishwaria MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 CA Dept. 230
13-Jun-13  .9:07 1079 Anjaneyulu MAN - EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
13-Jun-13° 9:07 1270 . Swraya MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
13-Jun-13° - 9:08 1001 Badru MAN  EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
13-Jun-13 - 9:08 1010 D.Pulsing MAN  EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260
13-Jun-13 = 9:08 1020 B.Sita Ram MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1 B On Ac. 260
13-Jun-13 = 9:08 1267 B.Ram MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260
13-Jun-13. 9:08 1167 G.Hariya MAN . EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260
13-Jun-13  9:09 1018 D.Rangamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
13-Jun-13  9:09 1225 Bhagwanth MAN EAR MH 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 260
13-Jun-13 ~ 9:09 1271 Komalamma MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
13-Jun-13  "9:09 1017 D.maruni MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1B On Ac. 230
13-Jun-13° 9:09 1015 B.Aruna MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
13-Jun-13  9:10 1219 Krishnavani MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
13-Jun-13 ~ 9:10 1269 V.Radha MAN  EAR FH 230 18:00 1B On Ac. 230
13-Jun-13  9:10 1173 G.Anjamma  MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
13-Jun-13  9:10 1168 Anjamma MAN - EAR FH 230 18:00 1B On Ac. 230
13-Jun-13  9:10 1016 B.XKaila MAN EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
13-Jun-13- .9:11 1276 .. P.Pawan PNR  HAC MH 260 18:00 11 On Ac. 260
13-Jun-13°  9:11 1137 Kala MAN ' EAR FH 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 230
13-Jun-13  9:11 1274 P.Chanty PNR -~ HAC MH 260 18:00 11 On Ac. 260
13-Jun-13  9:11 1275 - P.Shanker PNR HAC MH 260 18:00 11 On Ac. 260
Cerﬁﬁed by:
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Vista Homes Attendance Value Report  From Date: 7/6/13  To Date:

Contractor Name B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CT (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summiary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (3 d Sum 5
Contractor Name Bal Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 7
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4-detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bal Reddy (Electrician) (7 detail re Sum 16
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 12
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CT (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 55
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 47.5
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 103.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (25 detail Sum 117.5
Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (3 detail records) Sum 3
14 June, 2013 Page 1 of 3
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Worker Skill’ FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for'Contractor Name' = K .Krishna (Hacking Work) (11 det Sum 15
Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work)
-—
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (13.detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (13 detail Sum 30
Contractor Name L.Raju (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 7.5
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 7.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = L.Raju (Electrician) (3 detail recor Sum 7.5
Contractor Name M.D.Mahboob (Welder)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Mahboob (Welder) (7 detail r Sum 13
Contractor Name P.Narayan Rao (Hacking)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Narayan Rao (Hacking) (2 detail Sum 6
Contractor Name R.Babu Rao (Centring)
-
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 21.5
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "‘Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 52.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 53

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 127

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Babu Rao (Centring) (18 detail r Sum 127

Contractor Name Rekha Pande (Civil work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 8

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 15

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 33

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rekha Pande (Civil work) (8 detail Sum 33

Contractor Name S.Arjun (Civil Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CT (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 23

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Arjun (Civil Work) (13 detail rec Sum 23

Contractor Name S.Bikshapathi (Centering)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 46.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 48

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 94.5

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S.Bikshapathi (Centering) (12 detai Sum 94.5
Grand Total 487.5
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Vista Himes Hire Payment Repo¥rom: 7/6/13 To: 13/6/13

Equipment Owner G.Sneha Latha

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
07-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
07-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
07-Jun-13 "~ Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
07-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
07-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
07-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
07-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
07-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
07-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
07-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
07-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
07-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
07-Jun-13 - Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
08-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
08-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
08-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
08-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
08-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
08-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
08-Jun-13°  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
08-Jun-13 - Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
08-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
08-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
08-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
08-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
08-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
10-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
10-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250

14 June, 2013




10-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
10-Jun-13 . Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
10-Jun-13 - Tractor AP 27D-5632 250 Per Trip 250
10-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
10-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
10-Jun-13  Tractor AP27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
10-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
10-Jun-13-  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
10-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
10-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
10-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
10-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
10-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
11-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
11-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
11-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
11-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
11-Jun-13 Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
11-Jun-13 ~ Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
11-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
12-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
12-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
12-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
12-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
12-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
12-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
12-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
12-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
12-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
12-Jun-13 =~ Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Per Trip 250
12-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 250 Fer Trip C H E C KED':.::.' .
Quality Quantity (;
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12-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250
13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250 /
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = G.Sneha Latha (70 detail rec  Sum 70 17500{
Equipment Owner Komaraiah
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
07-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.8 425 Per Hour 1615
07-Jun-13  Compressor - 341 425 Per Hour 1449.25
08-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.85 425 Per Hour 1636.25
08-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.38 425 Per Hour 1436.5
10-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.36 425 Per Hour 1428
10-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.78 425 Per Hour 1606.5
11-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.6 425 Per Hour 1530
11-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.81 425 Per Hour 1619.25
12-Jun-13  Compressor - 4.01 425 Per Hour 1704.25
12-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.78 425 Per Hour 1606.5
13-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.68 425 Per Hour 1564
13-Jun-13  Compressor - 353 425 Per Hour 1500.25
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = Komaraiah (12 detail records Sum 43.99 18695.75 §»

i

ot - by
CHECKED: |

L

Grand Total 113.99 36195.75
Quality Quantity
BYW Dt: ﬂ\/g\ \?g’
14 June, 2013 - Page i oi3
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Certified by:

Admin Officer
Vista Homes
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Vista Homes Attendance Payment Repoktom:  7/6/13 To: 13/6/13

Contractor Name B. Hanumanth (Painting Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 1800 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (5 detail r  Sum 1800

Contractor Name Bal Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 2450

Payment Type On Ac. \/

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 3150

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bal Reddy (Electrician) (16 detail records  Sum 5600

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 2910

Payment Type Job Work ( '

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 490

Payment Type On Ac. {

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (103 detail records) Sum 25350

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (117 detail reco  Sum 28750

Contractor Name K. Krishna (Hacking Work) WA ﬁ&
ANy g

Payment Type On Ac. O3 ¢ o+

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 4050 @

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking Work) (15 detailrec ~ Sum 4050

Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Civil Work)

Payment Type On Ac. (

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum 9540

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (30 detail record Sum 9540

Contractor Name L.Raju (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac. (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 2625
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = L Raju (Electrician) (6 detail records) Sum 2625
Contractor Name M.D.Mahboob (Welder)

Payment Type Job Work /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 1400

14 June, 2013
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Payment Type On Ac. (
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 3050
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Mahboob (Welder) (13 detail record  Sum 4450
Contractor Name P.Narayan Rao (Hacking)

Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1560\
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = P.Narayan Rao (Hacking) (6 detail record Sum 1560
Contractor Name R.Babu Rao (Centring) i
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (99 detail records) Sum 41200\
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Babu Rao (Centring) (99 detail records  Sum 41200
Contractor Name Rekha Pande (Civil work)

Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (33 detail records) Sum 10400

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Rekha Pande (Civil work) (33 detail recor  Sum

10400

Contractor Name S.Arjun (Civil Work)

Payment Type On Ac. (

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 7800

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Arjun (Civil Work) (23 detail records) Sum 7800

Contractor Name S.Bikshapathi (Centering)

Payment Type On Ac. (/

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (67 detail records) Sum 33000

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Bikshapathi (Centering) (67 detail recor Sum 33000
Grand Total 150775

14 June, 2013
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Vista Homes Building Material Payment Report From: 7/6/13 To: 13/6/13

Supplier GHMC Muncipal water Tanker
Material Type Drinking Water in Ltrs 550
Date Time = Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
11-Jun-13 14:19 1 AP 24F 2965 0 0
Summary for 'Material Type' = Drinking Water in Lirs 5500 (1 detail record) o
Sum 1 0
Summary for ‘Supplier' = GHMC Muncipal water Tanker (1 detail record)
Sum 1 0
Supplier Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Fine Robo Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
11-Jun-13 14:04 300 AP 11W 5960 336 10080
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine Robo Sand (1 detail record)
Sum 300 10080
Summary for 'Supplier' = Vishwakarma Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 300 10080
Grand Total 301 10080

Certified by:

ﬁw wltly

Admin Officer
Vista Homes

14 June, 2013 Page 1 of 1



Vista Homes Building Material Payment Report From: 7/6/13 To: 13/6/13

Supplier GHMC Muncipal water Tanker
Material Type .Drinking Water in Ltrs 550
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
11-Jun-13 14:19 1 AP 24F 2965 0 0
Summary for 'Material Type' = Drinking Water in Litrs 5500 (1 detail record)
Sum 1 0
Summary for 'Supplier' = GHMC Muncipal water Tanker (1 detail record)
Sum 1 0
Supplier Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Fine Robo Sand
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
11-Jun-13 14:04 300 AP 11W 5960 33.6 10080
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine Robo Sand (1 detail record)
Sum 300 ' 10080
Summary for 'Supplier' = Vishwakarma Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 300 10080
Grand Total 301 10080

14 June, 2013 Page 1 of 1



Vista Homes Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Anjaneyulu
Material Type , Rate
Water Tanker in Its 5500 0
Supplier Name GHMC Muncipal water Tan
Material Type Rate
Drinking Water in Ltrs 550 0
Water Tanker in lts 600
Supplier Name Parshuramulu
Material Type Rate
Bore water tanker 5500 Lir 0
Water Tanker in lts 5500 0
Supplier Name Sai Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft 252
Supplier Name Sai Leela Rock Sand PVt L
Material Type Rate
Coarse Sand 273
Supplier Name Sree Sai Charanya
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft 252
Fine Robo Sand 33.6
Supplier Name Sri Laxmi Enterprises
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft 23.62
Supplier Name V.Ashok
Material Type Rate
Betamin 0
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft 252
Fine Robo Sand 33.6

14 Jung, 2013

Qerﬁﬁ@d by:
.

Project Manager
Vista Homes
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Certified by:

Admin Officer

Vista Homes
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Vista Homes Cement Registerk ReportFrom:  7/6/13 To: 13/6/13

Cement Reg: No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
130 07-Jun-13 10:30  Plastering PPC CA 5 Security
131 07-Jun-13 14:10  Plastering PPC CA 3 Security
132 08-Jun-13 9:40 Plastering PPC CA 7 Security
133 08-Jun-13 10:05  Plastering PPC CA 6 Security
134 10-Jun-13. 11:05 Steps Work OPC I 5 Security
135 10-Jun-13 15:30 Compound Wall Wor PPC CA 6 Security
136 11-Jun-13 10:10.  Columns OPC Club 30 Security
137 11-Jun-13 11:15 Compound Wall Wor PPC CA 5 Security
138 11-Jun-13 15:45 Compound Wall Wor PPC CA 12 Security
139 12-Jun-13 10:05 = Columns OPC Club 3 Security
140 12-Jun-13 15:35 Plastering PPC I 12 Security
141 13-Jun-13 10:10  Steps Work OPC I 5 Security

CHECKED: &
Qua&ity Quanm‘y‘l‘:

By: W\~ | D3 612

[ VISTA HOMES

Protect Manager

§ A
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-
Y
|
|
%

e R R T o S
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Vista Homes Cement Register Balance Report Date: 13/6/13
Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (235 detail records)
Sum -259

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (55 détail records)
Sum =231

Grand Total -490

Certified by: | [ Certifiedly: i
— ‘ ‘ A
Project Manager . Admin Officer
Vista Homes Vista Homes
) i

- .
CHECKED:
Quality Quantity

| By:be/ Dt: 134}

PR TR N

i v . PO R —]
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VISTA HOMES

LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 07.06.2013 to 13.06.2013

( ONE WEEK )
Vista Homes
SL NO | QTR.NO |NAME OF OCCUPANT| CONTRACTOR NAME TR%?# Fan | Tube light TV MSUYSSIC TOTAL RENT & CHARGES
1 VH-01 Konda G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
2 VH-02 Arif R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
3 VH-03 Mannem G.Mannem 60 0 20 0 0 80
4 VH-04 Security Security 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 VH-05 Badru.D G.Mannem 60 25 20 ] 0 105
6 VH-06 B.Sita Ram G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
7 VH-07 Ganu.G G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
8 VH-08 B.Veerana G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
9 VH-09 T.Ramesh Bhikshapati 60 25 20 o} ] 105
10 VH-10 Store R.Babu Rao 60 ] 20 0 0 80
1 VH-11 Ramulu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
12 VH-12 J Durga G.Mannem 60 0 20 s} 0 80
13 VH-13 Raju G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
14 VH-14 Pool sing G.Mannem 60 0 20 0 4] 80
15 VH-15 Babu Rao R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
16 VH-16 Srinu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
17 VH-17 Chnadra G.Mannem 60 25 20 o] 0 105
18 VH-18 Srinu G.Mannem 60 25 20 35 0 140
19 VH-19 Bhagwantu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
20 VH-20 Srinu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
21 VH-21 Kishor R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
22 VH-22 Nandu Kaileshwar 60 0 20 0 0 80
23 VH-23 School Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 VH-24 Manju Bhikshapati 60 25 20 0 0 105
25 VH-25 Ravi R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
26 VH-26 Bhim R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
27 VH-27 Security Security 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 VH-28 Security Security 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 VH-29 Hussian R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
30 VH-30 Hari G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
31 VH-31 Dhanu S.Arjun 60 25 20 35 0 140
32 VH-32 Munna S.Arjun 60 0 20 0 0 80
33 VH-33 Ashok S.Arjun 60 25 20 0 0 105
34 | VH-34 Gudda S.Arjun 60 25 20 0 0 105
35 VH-35 Guddu S.Arjun 60 25 20 0 0 105
36 VH-36 Mahesh Kaileshwar 60 25 20 35 0 140
37 VH-37 Rajesh Kaileshwar 60 25 20 0 0 105
38 VH-38 Santosh Kaileshwar 60 25 20 0 0 105
39 VH-39 Domash Kaileshwar 60 25 20 o 0 105
40 VH-40 Kamlesh Kaileshwar 60 0 20 0 0 80
41 VH-41 Store Company 0 o] 0 0 0 0
42 VH-42 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 VH-43 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 VH-44 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0
45 VH-45 Karthik Bhikshapati 60 25 20 0 0 105
Total 3815

1
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VISTA HOMES

LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 07.06.2013 to 13.06.2013

( ONE WEEK )
TOTAL
SLNO | QTRNO o’é@“ﬂi:& ng;’;ﬁ? i%:_l“f' Fan | Tube light TV |MUSICSYS.| RENT &
CHARGES
Bhikshapati
45 VH-45 Karthik Bhikshapati 60 25 20 0 0 105
24 VH-24 Manju Bhikshapati 60 25 20 0 0 105
9 VH-09 T.Ramesh Bhikshapati 60 25 20 0 0 1056
315§
Company
23 VH-23 School Company 0 0 0 o 0 0
41 VH-41 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 VH-42 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
© 43 VH-43 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 VH-44 Store Company 0 0 0 0 0
G.Mannem
6 VH-06 B.Sita Ram G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
8 VH-08 B.Veerana G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
5 VH-05 Badru.D G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
19 VH-19 Bhagwantu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
17 VH-17 Chnadra G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
7 VH-07 Ganu.G G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
30 VH-30 Hari G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
12 VH-12 J Durga G.Mannem 60 0 20 0 0 80
1 VH-01 Konda G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
3 VH-03 Mannem G.Mannem 60 0 20 0 0 80
14 VH-14 Pool sing G.Mannem 60 0 20 0 0 80
13 VH-13 Raju G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
11 VH-11 Ramulu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
16 VH-16 Srinu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105
18 VH-18 Srinu G.Mannem 60 25 20 35 0 140
20 VH-20 Srinu G.Mannem 60 25 20 0 0 105 -
1640 {
Kaileshwar
39 VH-39 Domash Kaileshwar 60 25 20 0 0 105
40 VH-40 Kamlesh Kaileshwar 60 0 20 0 0 80
36 VH-36 Mahesh Kaileshwar 60 25 20 35 0 140
22 VH-22 Nandu Kaileshwar 60 0 20 0 0 80
37 VH-37 Rajesh Kaileshwar 60 25 20 0 0 105
38 VH-38 Santosh Kaileshwar 60 25 20 0 0 105 i
615 |
R.Babu Rao
2 VH-02 Arif R.Babu-Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
15 VH-15 Babu Rao R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
26 VH-26 Bhim R.Babu'Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
29 VH-29 Hussian R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
21 VH-21 Kishor R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
25 VH-25 Ravi R.Babu Rao 60 25 20 0 0 105
10 VH-10 Store R.Babu Rao 60 0 20 0 0 80
710 ,(’
!
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VISTA HOMES

LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 07.06.2013 to 13.06.2013

{ ONE WEEK )
S.Arjun
33 VH-33 Ashok S.Arjun 60 25 20 0 0 105
31 VH-31 Dhanu S.Arjun 60 25 20 35 0 140
34 VH-34 Gudda S.Arjun 60 25 20 0 0 105
35 VH-35 Guddu S.Arjun 60 25 20 0 0 105
32 VH-32 Munna S.Arjun 60 0 20 0 0 80
535 §
Security
4 VH-04 Security Security 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 VH-27 Security Security 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 VH-28 Security Security 0 0 0 [ 0 0
0
Bhikshapati 315
G.Mannem 1640
Kaileshwar 615
R.Babu Rao 710
S.Arjun 535
Total 3815
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Vista Himes Hire Payment Repo¥rom:
G.Sneha Latha

Equipment Owner

Date

07-Jun-13
07-Jun-13
07-Jun-13
07-Jun-13
07-Jun-13
07-Jun-13
07-Jun-13
07-Jun-13
07-Jun-13
07-Jun-13
07-Jun-13
07-Jun-13
07-Jun-13
08-Jun-13
08-Jun-13
08-Jun-13
08-Jun-13
08-Jun-13
08-Jun-13
08-Jun-13
08-Jun-13
08-Jun-13
08-Jun-13
08-Jun-13
08-Jun-13
08-Jun-13
10-Jun-13

10-Jun-13

Equip. Type Vehicle No

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

Tractor

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

AP 27D 5632

7/6/13

Quantity
1

1

To:

Rate

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

250

13/6/13

Units

Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip
Per Trip

Per Trip

Amount

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

250

14 June, 2013
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12-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250

13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250

13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250

13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250

13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250

13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250

13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250

13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250

g§ 13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250

“}y 13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 - 250 Per Trip 250

':@y 13-Jun-13  Tractor AP 27D 5632 1 250 Per Trip 250 L
>< Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = G.Sneha Latha (70 detail rec  Sum 70 17SOOY

v v,
Equipment Owner Komaraiah M}“’

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
07-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.8 425 Per Hour 1615
07-Jun-13  Compressor - 341 425 Per Hour 1449.25
08-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.85 425 Per Hour 1636.25
08-Jun-13  Compressor - 338 425 Per Hour 1436.5
10-Jun-13 - Compressor - 3.36 425 Per Hour 1428
10-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.78 425 Per Hour 1606.5
11-Jun-13-  Compressor - 3.6 425 Per Hour 1530
11-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.81 425 Per Hour 1619.25
12-Jun-13  Compressor - 4.01 425 Per Hour 1704.25
12-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.78 425 Per Hour 1606.5
13-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.68 425 Per Hour 1564
13-Jun-13  Compressor - 3.53 425 Per Hour 1500.25 /

Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = Komaraiah (12 detail records Sum 43.99 18695.75 '/

Grand Total 113.99 36195.75

U
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VISTA HOMES
LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 07.06.2013 to 13.06.2013

({ ONE WEEK)
Bhikshapati 315 1
G.Mannem AB40| ¢
Kaileshwar | ¢ 815 ~
R.Babu Rao " 710|¢
S.Arjun ~»535|¢
7
Total 3815/ {

Certified by:

CL

Project Manager
Vista Homes

Certified by:
= e
Admin Officer
Vista Homes

: Quantt
Quality ,
ByF\ - Dt \KHH
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Weekly payments statement. \
Comp =  MODI VENTURES Prepared by: | :M.KEERTHI
Projef GULMOHAR GARDENS Date: 10-06-2013
Supplier bills statement
T @
"‘c‘ E = E ] E
i R N R
| EE > £ E E 5 | B3E fEs
S| 8 E 4 = o = g s 5 E =l B
S E RS = & = £ S § = ZES
| A 2 A @ A < M Oa| &l &
1 16-05-2013 12 Gautham Traders 124461 75,000 49,461 v
2 | 17-05-2013] 31 & 10 |Linus Consultant P.Ltd 40000 20,000 | 20,000| v/
3 | 17-05-2013 11 &6 |Linus Consultant P.Ltd 41000 20,500 | 20,500 |
4 | 24-05-2013 16 Zenex Automations 73525 56,700 16,825 ,
5 | 23-05-2013 8339 Praful Sanitary 21847 £ 21,847
300,833 172,200 128,633
Current Week L
6 | 30-05-2013 8260 Praful Sanitary 48445 48,445 | x/
7 | 28-05-2013 16429 Vivid World 275 2754 ~ vk
8 | 15-05-2013 437 Nagina Industrial Corporation 1021 1,0214 v i
9 123-05-2013] 1603 |Sri Pandit Plywood & Hardware 8641 8,641/ v
10 | 28-05-2013 150 |Sri rajarajeshwara Traders 850 850, v
11 | 28-05-2013| 303 |Mahesh Trading Corporation 1200 1,200 v 7
12 | 03-06-2013] 1001 |Sri Rama Sales Corporation 56722 56,722 | e
13 | 03-06-2013 1000 Sri Rama Sales Corporation 34048 34,048
14 | 04-06-2013 8414 Praful Sanitary 75860 75,860
i ‘ 227,062 i 227,062
527,895 172,200 355,695
e on which the bill was approved by Purchase Division
ared for payment if it is to be paid‘
unt is to be paid, otherwise enter part payment amount.
Sign:
Note:
1
7777 2
3 .
Approved by (Purchase Div.):
Gaurang Modi / Raghunath




Weekly payments statement.

|

l

eonwlmh ﬁhg 'bi'll Wgsm?pproved by Purchase Division

ared for péyment if it is to be paid] ,

Note:
2
3

Approved by (Pin‘d{a@ Div.): '
Gaurang Modi / Raghunath

pount is to be paid, otherwise enter part pa)*/mrent amount.

Comf MODI VENTURES _ | I | Preparedby: | :M.KEERTHI
Proje; GULMOHAR GARDENS | Date: 15-06-2013
Supplier bills statement
oy @
= g o = o = )
2 2 : - £ S | =z
] = b & = b4 = B8 S
R Zoa @ = ) = = » @ = | &
g @ B = 2 3 ) = 5 B =R
flE o o oy = & s 2 T ®E
G| B as A B Mmoo R U/ R |
1| 23-05-2013 8339 Praful Sanitary 21847 21,847 / ,
2 | 17-05-2013] 11& 6  Linus Consultant P.Ltd 41000 20,500 20,500 1
3 103-06-2013 1000 Sri Rama Sales Corporation 34048, 34,048 |
404062013} 8414  |Praful Sanitary 75860 _ 75,860 |
‘ N 1,72,755 20,500 | 1,52,255
Current Week , , - , / o
5 1 12-06-2013| 2311201469 |Roots multiclean Ltd 1036 1,036 s
6 | 12-06-2013| 2311201286 | Roots multiclean Ltd 6469 , 6469 \// )
7,505 - 7,505
1,806,260 20,500 | 1,59,760

amount




g{‘x me,me &,O@’@OOI»‘/

Zé amount
>

Weekly payments statement.
Compa| Vista Homes Prepared by: | M.Keerthi
Project|: Date: 15-06-2013
Supplier bills statement
S < g e -
3 E : - : HENEE
o| 5% 5 g E AR
S Z ° g = « s sEl=g| &5 |2
y 2l E g = = 5 2188l »| %
77 e Y @ aa A RO B A | &~
1 |6196/13-14 |9-5-13 Akash Steels 10,64,243 3,00,000 7,64,243 i
2 [6222 22-5-13 Akash steels 6,26,657 0 6,26,657
3 [321 27-5-13 SL Infra 2,47,500 2,08,000 39,500
4 137 22-5-13 Lepakshi Tarpaulins 630 630
5 421 22-5-13 Shiv Shakthi Steel Tubes 9,979 9,979
6 |3015 22-5-13 Varna Media 7,881 7,881
7 13013 22-5-13 Varna Media 4,272 4,272
8 436 22-5-13 Nagina Industrial Corporaf 970 970
9 1438 22-5-13 Nagina Industrial Corpora 970 970
10 196 29-5-13 Bhagwathi Steel Tubes 1,064 1,064
11 |165 28-5-13 Indigo Art Printers 320 320
12 |159 28-5-13 Sri RajaRajeshwara Tradel 1,820 1,820
13 |684 28-5-13 Shiv Shakthi steel Tubes 3,715 3,715
14 |30660 28-5-13 Shubham Enterprises 905 905
15 312 31-5-13 SL Infra 3,11,850 3,11,850
16 |315 29-5-13 Seelam Dasaratha & Sons 56,020 56,020
17 257 28-5-13 Janata Steeel Centre 1,890 1,890
18 {102 28-5-13 Sri Adhilakshmi Printers & 1,010 1,010
19 153 28-5-13 Reflections Electrical pvt | 16,215 16,215
20 |615 29-5-13 Saidatta Flyash Bricks 59,062 59,062
21 |58 28-5-13 TMS Trikut Minchems 11,576 11,576
22 {166 28-5-13 Pride Engineers 18,540 18,540
23 117756 25-5-13 Sri Rama Sales corporatio] 3,705 3,705
24 11225 25-5-13 Hari Hara Iron Merchants 3,360 3,360
25 16045 25-5-13 Venkatramana Binding wo 500 500
26 16044 25-5-13 Venkatramana Binding wo 396 396
27 (404 24-5-13 Anisha Associates 5,525 5,525
28 |104 25-5-13 Sri Adhilakshmi Printer & 880 880
29 |103 25-5-13 Sri Adhilakshmi Printer & 438 438
30 |17513 15-5-13 Sri Raja Rajeshwara Tradg 5,850 5,850
Sub-Total 24,67,743 5,08,000 19,59,743
Cureent Week
31 {154 4-;&:&,»»"” 37,391 0 37,391
Wi 0
\ 0
P\ 0
Sub-Total M A 37,391 - 37,391 # -
Total m / 25,05,134 5,08,000 19,97,134 # -
1 Bill clearance dated is the date on which the bill was approved by Purchase Division
Tick cleared for payment if it is to be paid
3 Tick full payment if entire amount is to be paid, otherwise enter part payment amount.
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